
ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2025-26

Tentative Date
of Examination

Sl
No. Class

Declaration of
Results/PTM

Name of
Examination

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1st Unit Test
16th June 2025

to
23rd June 2025

Lower
Primary

1-3
30th June 2025

Half Yearly
Examination

6th October 2025
to

17th October 2025

Lower
Primary

1-3
25th Oct 2025

2nd Unit Test
15th December 2025

to
20th December 2025

Lower
Primary

1-3
27th Dec 2025

Final
Examination

2nd March 2025
to

13th March 2025

Lower
Primary

1-3
28th March 2025

Periodic Test
I

16th June 2025
to

23rd June 2025

Upper
Primary

6-8
30th June 2025

Half Yearly
Examination

6th October 2025
to

17th October 2025

Upper
Primary

6-8
25th Oct 2025

Periodic Test
II

15th December 2025
to

20th December 2025

Upper
Primary

6-8
27th Dec 2025

Final
Examination

2nd March 2025
to

13th March 2025

Upper
Primary

6-8
28th March 2025



LIST OF CELEBRATIONS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11.04.2025

15.08.2025

25.08.2025

05.09.2025

14.11.2025

Dec 2025

23.01.2026

26.01.2026

Rongali Bihu

Independence Day

Tithi of Sankardeva

Teacher’s Day

Children’s Day

Sports Day

Saraswati Puja

Republic Day

Sl
No.

Dates Occasions Venue

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus

School Campus



CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Class : I-V

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Poem Recitation
Art Competition
Memory Game

Best out of waste
Story Telling

Diya Decoration / Stone Art
Solo Dance / Group Dance

Reading Competition
Quiz

Exhibition
Solo Song

Sl No. Event

Class : VI-VIII

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Poem Recitation
Poster Making / Slogan Writing Com.

Debate
Best out of waste
Rongoli Making

Story / Poem Writing
Solo Dance / Group Dance

News Reading
Mono Act / Skit

Quiz
Group Song
Exhibition

Cooking without Fire
Extempore speech

Sl No. Event

Date & Day

Date & Day



Note:- Dates of Holidays in the months of January to March, 2026 (if any) will be declared later.
Holidays : School will remain completely closed.
Celebrations : Students and Teachers will come to school to celebrate Occasion. Classes will not be held.
Observations : One or two periods to be utilised to observe the Occasion. Classes will be held for rest of the periods.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2025-26
Sl.No.

Magh Bihu & Tusu Puja
Netaji’sBirthday

RepublicDay
Gwthar Bathou San

Me-Dam-Me-Phi
Bir Chilaray Divas

Dol Jatra
Id-Ul-Fitre
BohagBihu
GoodFriday

Sati Sadhani Divas
Tithi of Damodar Dev

May Day
Buddha Purnima

Id-ul-Zuha
Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva

IndependenceDay
Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva

Karam Puja
Tirubhav Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva

Janmastomi
DurgaPuja

Vijoya Dashomi / Janmotsav of Sri Sri
Sankardeva / Birth day of Mahatma Gandhi.

Kati Bihu
Kali Puja & Diwali

BhatriDwitiya
Chhat Puja

Guru Nanak’s Birthday
Lachit Divas

Asom Divas (Su-ka-PhaDivas)
Christmas Day

14th to 15th January,2025
23rd January
26th January
28th January
31st January
12thFebruary
14th March
31st March

14th to 16thApril
18thApril
21stApril
28thApril
1stMay

12thMay
7th June

12th June
15th August
25th August

3rd September
12th September
14th September

29th  Sep to 1st Oct
2nd October

18th October
20th October
23rd October
28th October
5th November

24th November
2nd December

25th December

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DATES OCCASIONS


