ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-26

SI No.	Class	Name of Examination	Tentative Date of Examination	Declaration of Results/PTM
1	Lower Primary 1-3	1 st Unit Test	16 th June 2025 to 23 rd June 2025	30 th June 2025
2	Lower Primary 1-3	Half Yearly Examination	6 th October 2025 to 17 th October 2025	25 th Oct 2025
3	Lower Primary 1-3	2 nd Unit Test	15 th December 2025 to 20 th December 2025	27 th Dec 2025
4	Lower Primary 1-3	Final Examination	2 nd March 2025 to 13 th March 2025	28 th March 2025
5	Upper Primary 6-8	Periodic Test	16 th June 2025 to 23 rd June 2025	30 th June 2025
6	Upper Primary 6-8	Half Yearly Examination	6 th October 2025 to 17 th October 2025	25 th Oct 2025
7	Upper Primary 6-8	Periodic Test	15 th December 2025 to 20 th December 2025	27 th Dec 2025
8	Upper Primary 6-8	Final Examination	2 nd March 2025 to 13 th March 2025	28 th March 2025

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS

SI No.	Dates	Occasions	Venue
1	11.04.2025	Rongali Bihu	School Campus
2	15.08.2025	Independence Day	School Campus
3	25.08.2025	Tithi of Sankardeva	School Campus
4	05.09.2025	Teacher's Day	School Campus
5	14.11.2025	Children's Day	School Campus
6	Dec 2025	Sports Day	School Campus
7	23.01.2026	Saraswati Puja	School Campus
8	26.01.2026	Republic Day	School Campus

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Class: I-V

Sl No.	Event	Date & Day
1	Poem Recitation	
2	Art Competition	
3	Memory Game	
4	Best out of waste	
5	Story Telling	
6	Diya Decoration / Stone Art	
7	Solo Dance / Group Dance	
8	Reading Competition	
9	Quiz	
10	Exhibition	
11	Solo Song	

Class: VI-VIII

Sl No.	Event	Date & Day
1	Poem Recitation	
2	Poster Making / Slogan Writing Com.	
3	Debate	
4	Best out of waste	
5	Rongoli Making	
6	Story / Poem Writing	
7	Solo Dance / Group Dance	
8	News Reading	
9	Mono Act / Skit	
10	Quiz	
11	Group Song	
12	Exhibition	
13	Cooking without Fire	
14	Extempore speech	

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2025-26

4 th to 15 th January,2025 23 rd January 26 th January 28 th January 31 st January 12 th February 14 th March 31 st March 14 th to 16 th April	Magh Bihu & Tusu Puja Netaji'sBirthday RepublicDay Gwthar Bathou San Me-Dam-Me-Phi Bir Chilaray Divas Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
26 th January 28 th January 31 st January 12 th February 14 th March 31 st March	RepublicDay Gwthar Bathou San Me-Dam-Me-Phi Bir Chilaray Divas Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
28 th January 31 st January 12 th February 14 th March 31 st March	Gwthar Bathou San Me-Dam-Me-Phi Bir Chilaray Divas Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
31 st January 12 th February 14 th March 31 st March	Me-Dam-Me-Phi Bir Chilaray Divas Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
12 th February 14 th March 31 st March	Bir Chilaray Divas Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
14 th March 31 st March	Dol Jatra Id-Ul-Fitre
31 st March	Id-UI-Fitre
14 th to 16 th April	D = b = = D!b
	BohagBihu
18 th April	GoodFriday
21 st April	Sati Sadhani Divas
28 th April	Tithi of Damodar Dev
1 st May	May Day
12 th May	Buddha Purnima
7 th June	Id-ul-Zuha
12 th June	Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva
15 th August	IndependenceDay
25 th August	Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva
3 rd September	Karam Puja
12 th September	Tirubhav Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva
14 th September	Janmastomi
29 th Sep to 1 st Oct	DurgaPuja
2 nd October	Vijoya Dashomi / Janmotsav of Sri Sri
	Sankardeva / Birth day of Mahatma Gandhi.
18 th October	Kati Bihu
20 th October	Kali Puja & Diwali
23 rd October	BhatriDwitiya
28 th October	Chhat Puja
5 th November	Guru Nanak's Birthday
24 th November	Lachit Divas
2 nd December	Asom Divas (Su-ka-PhaDivas)
25 th December	Christmas Day
	18th April 21st April 28th April 1st May 12th May 7th June 12th June 15th August 25th August 3rd September 12th September 29th Sep to 1st Oct 2nd October 20th October 23rd October 28th October 5th November 24th November 2nd December

Note:- Dates of Holidays in the months of January to March, 2026 (if any) will be declared later.

Holidays: School will remain completely closed.

Celebrations: Students and Teachers will come to school to celebrate Occasion. Classes will not be held.

Observations: One or two periods to be utilised to observe the Occasion. Classes will be held for rest of the periods.